ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN (2023-2024) (2" Revised)

Budget: Revenue

Division/Ministry : Prime Minister’s Office

Agency : Public Private Partnership Authority Type: Works
Procuring Entity Name and Code  : Chief Executive Officer, Public Private Partnership Authority
Pac Budget Code Description of Procurement Unit | Quan | Procure | Contract | Source | Estimated Time Code for Advertise of Tender Tender Approvalto | Notification | Singingof | Completion
No Package Works tity ment Approving of Cost in Tk Pracess Tender Opening Evaluation Award of Award Contract Contract
Method | Authority | Funds {lac})
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 .16 17
WR1. | @Xd5309 [Fi+arEd AT TESTTS T WREERT S8l | Lot 01 OT™M CEO GoB 1.10 Janf2024 27.03.2024 18.04.2024 | 18.04.2024 | 13.05.2024 | 13.05.2024 | 21.05.2024 | 30.05.2024
142 (BF fofeT))
WR2. | wxeedox (a8 dWY) | I F$HATes (st aiers 5 Lot | 01 RFQ CEQ GoB 2.65 Aug/2023 17.08.2023 23.08.2023 | 23.08.2023 | 30.08.2023 | 30.08.2023 | 30.08.2023 | 12.09.2023
YT
WR3. | wacedox (T ¢ 41%) | QFE=/FEED 7 Lot [ o1 RFQ CEO GoB 0.50 Aug/2023 - - - 30.08.2023 | 30.08.2023 | 30.08.2023 | 18.09.2023
WR4. | wseedex (@ o 4D ﬁf‘;?; TYATTA PG e 5I61E Tae Lot 01 RFQ CEO GoB 0.38 Dec/2023 - - - 17.12.2023 | 17.12.2023 | 17.12.2023 | 24.12.2023
a ffle
WR5. | wxgedox (T84 @ A41T) | PRRE Fgarra AT @ 309 | Lot 01 RFQ CEQ GoB 1.07 Dec/2023 - - - 28.12.2023 | 28.12.2023 | 28.12.2023 | 22.01.2024
WRE. | weasox (o @ HLT) | P FEArra o w2 e Lot 01 RFQ CEQ GoB 1.03 Jan/2024 - - - 23.01.2024 | 23.01.2024 | 23.01.2024 | 05.02.2024
Eul
WR7. | 9wxeedok (9 € qT) | FRF g-iees I dfea o | Lot 01 RFQ CEQ GoB 1.56 Feb/2024 - - - 25.02.2024 | 25.02.2024 | 25.02.2024 | 19.03.2024
WR8. | wegdox (Y7 @ J41%) | M FHTsra et ar=5frs s Lot 01 RFQ CEO GoB 3.00 May/2024 15.05.2024 23.05.2024 | 23.05.2024 | 26.05.2024 | 27.05.2024 | 27.05.2024 | 03.06,2024
Tedljage
WRS. | waeqwod (SR P Fgoiree el MeEFe Bws | Lot 01 RFQ, CEQ GoB 3.00 May/2024 19.05.2024 27.05.2024 | 27.05.2024 | 28.05.2024 | 29.05.2024 | 29.05.2024 | 06.06.2024
Besrifn) TR
WR10. | ©2¢dex (SRR FICIT U CHITeTH lot | 01 RFQ CEQ GoB 2.00 May/2024 15.05.2024 23.05.2024 | 23.05.2024 | 26.05.2024 | 27.05.2024 | 27.05.2024 | 03.06.2024
WRI11. | 92¢bd0q (SHIPR =) | PP Fgaeea go-> 3 4ge ot | 01 OTM CEQ GoB 5.86 Dec/2023 02.01.2024 11.01.2024 | 11.01.2024 | 11.01.2024 | 11.01.2024 | 11.01.2024 | 14.03.2024
I SIS TR e
WR12. | @abdod (G Sw) | I Fg+4Tod 99-3 F AR ot | 01 OTM CEO GoB 14.00 May/2024 19.05.2024 03.06.2024 { 04.06.2024 | 06.06.2024 | 06.06.2024 | 06.06.2024 | 13.06.2024
I ST NFE IE
WR13, | ©2dsd¢ (4517 ¢ RepR) | B TgHrsa o 3 o Lot 01 RFQ CEO GoB 3.00 May/2024 15.05.2024 23.05.2024 | 23.05.2024 | 26.05.2024 | 27.05.2024 | 27.05.2024 | 03.06.2024
A s gut :
Total = 39.15
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Dr. Md. Mushfiqur Rahman
Chief Executive Officer {Secretary)
Public Private Partnership {PPP) Authority

Muhammad Muklesur Rahman
Director (Admin)
Public Private Partnership (PPP) Authority



) ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN (2023-2024) (2™ Revised)

Budget: Revenue

Division/Ministry : Prime Minister’s Office

Agency : Public Private Partnership Authority Type: Goods
Procuring Entity Name and Code  : Chief Executive Officer, Public Private Partnership Authority
Pac Budget Code Description of Procurement Unit | Quantity | Procurement | Contract | Source | Estimated | iInvitation Tender Tender Approval to | Notificatio | Singing of | Completion
No Package Goods Method & | Approving of CostinTk | for Tender Opening Evaluation Award nof Award | Contract Contract
Type Authority | Funds (lac)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
GR1. | 93¢y AR Tg e ST TR o 8 | Lot 01 RFQ CEO GoB 1.42 12,11.2023 20.11.2023 20.11.2023 23.11.2023 23.11.2023 | 23.11.2023 30.11.2023
(FFATER T TR Tz R
GR2. | wlaadod BRI wgeTTs ST FIeEE & Lot 01 RFQ CEO GoB 2.93 20.03.2024 27.03.2024 27.03.2024 28.03.2024 28.03.2024 | 28.03.2024 08.04.2024
(FIEEE Jwan FHFFER ¢ BT GHE F
GR3. | 9€E>Oq (T il ot ofeR AR AR F | Lot 01 RFQ CEO GoB 2.99 08.10.2023 15.10.2023 15.10.2023 17.10.2023 17.10.2023 | 17.10.2023 25.10.2023
LAEENE))
GR4. | wx¢adoq (SEIIEY A Tt wFew aFRA AT F | Lot 01 RFQ CEO GoB 2.97 20.03.2024 27.03.2024 27.03.2024 28.03.2024 28.03.2024 | 28.03.2024 04.04.2024
EICEUE)]
GRS5. | wagadeq (T T TS ST GRIRFITREr AT Lot 01 RFQ CEO GoB 3.00 15.05.2024 23.05.2024 23.05.2024 26.05.2024 | 27.052024 | 27.05.2024 | 03.06.2024
RIEEIE)] k2
GR6. | waekdzq (e g | bl sgtes siwdpicr 75, eud Lot 01 RFQ CEQ GoB 271 11.01.2024 22,01.2024 22.01.2024 23.01.2024 23.01.2024 | 23.01.2024 28.01.2024
foga) e 5w =reh @ wiiE e o &9 .
GR7. | 8dd%%0x (FMEEIR | Procurement of Supply of Laptop Lot 01 RFQ CEO GoB 1.99 05.11.2023 12.11.2023 12.11.2023 13.11.2023 13.11.2023 | 13.11.2023 27.11.2023 i
8 SFITAT)
GRSB. | 83303 (F™E6E | Procurement of Supply of Lot 01 RFQ CEC GoB 2.99 23.01.2024 01.02.2024 01.02.2024 06.02.2024 06.02.2024 | 06.02.2024 29.02.2024
S FYIIET) Computer and Computer ‘
Accessories
GRY. | 833303 (FEEF | Procuremant of Supply of Laptap Lot 01 OTM/RFQ CEO GoB 10.00 19.05.2024 03.06.2024 04.06.2024 05.06.2024 05.06.2024 | 05.06.2024 10.06.2024
@ SIFITET) and Devices
GR10 | 83>wwed (FFEEIA | Procurement of Visitor Lot 01 RFQ CEO GoB 3.95 22.02.2024 | 03.03.2024 03.03.2024 04.03.2024 04.03.2024 | 04.03.2024 | 01.04.2024
TFGEANE) Management System
GR11 | 8333wow ((IP®F | Procurement of AC Lot 01 RFQ CEQ GaB 2.98 11.01.2024 21.01.2024 21.01.2024 23.01.2024 23.01.2024 | 23.01.2024 04.02.2024
EECIENE)]
GR1Z | 83d3wow (IGfeT | Procurement of Electrical Item Lot 01 RFQ CEO GoB 2.97 15.05.2024 23.05.2024 23.05.2024 26.05.2024 27.05.2024 | 27.05.2024 03.06.2024
BECIEIILY)
GR13 | 8hdawd8 Procurement of Chair & Visitor Lot 01 RFQ CEC GoB 2.59 02.01.2024 10.01.2024 10.01.2024 11.01.2024 11.01.2024 | 11.01.2024 22.01.2024
(SFRIE1E) Chair r
GR14 | 855458 Pracurement of Furniture Lot 01 RFQ CEO GoB 2.95 20.01,2024 27.03.2024 27.03.2024 28.03.2024 28.03.2024 28.03.2024 02.05.2024
(EPTRRAG)
GR15 | 8ud%98 Pracurement of Furniture {Training | Lot 01 RFQ CEQ GoB 3.00 15.05.2024 23.05.2024 23.05.2024 26.05.2024 27.05.2024 | 27.05.2024 03.06.2024
(SIFRIF) Roomy)
. Total = 49.84
[ N b
e i

Muhammad Muklesur Rahman
Director (Admin)
Public Private Partnership {PPP) Authority

Dr. Md. Mush’r"qur
Chief Executive Officer

i

Public Private Partnership (PPP) Authority



Division/Ministry
Agency
Procuring Entity Name and Code

: Prime Minister’s Office
: Public Private Partnership Authority
: Chief Executive Officer, Public Private Partnership Authority

ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN (2023-2024) (2" Revised)

Budget: Revenue
Type: Services

Pac
No

Budget
Code

Description
of
Procurement
Package
Services

Unit

Quantity

Procure
ment
Method
& Type

Contract
Approving
Authority

Sourc
e of
Funds

Estimated Cost
in Tk {lac)

Time Code for
Process

Advertise
£0I

RFP
Submission

Proposal
opening

Proposal
Evaluation

Opening
Financial
Proposal

Negotiation

Approval

Signing of
Contract

2

3

&

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

SR1.

WREDOD

(TG )

EOI for
Selection of
Individual
Consultants
{Junior
Consultant)

Lot

02

oT™M

CEO

GoB

13.00

Oct/2023

15.10.2023

12.11.2023

12.11.2023

14.12.2023

14.12.2023

29.11.2023

17.12.2023

30.06.2024

SR2.

OREIDD

(TG R

EOI for
Selection of
Individual
Consuftants
{Junior

Lot

05

O™™

CEO

GoB

32.00

May/2023

15.05.2024

30.05.2024

02.06.2024

03.06.2024

03.06.2024

05.06.2024

06.06.2024

09.06.2024

Consultant)

Total: 45.00

Muhammad Muklesur Rahman

Director (Admin)

Public Private Partnership (PPP} Authority

P ol y
Dr. Md. Musl&fgiZu%ahm n

Chief Executive Officer (Secretary)
Public Private Partnership (PPP) Authority




